FORM C

ILLINOIS STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION
Agency Finance and Administration
Funding and Disbursements Service

100 North First Street
Springfield, lllinois 62777-0001

lllinois School Bus Driver Training Curriculum
ATTENDANCE SHEET FOR SCHOOL BUS DRIVER
REFRESHER COURSE

(1) DATE OF COURSE

(2) INSTRUCTOR'S NAME

(©]

(4)
DRIVER'S NAME EMPLOYED BY

®)

(6)

! DATE TRAINING
DRIVER'S LICENSE NUMBER COMPLETED

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

Date Signature of Instructor

ISBE 42-46 C (4/04)




